Proposed 2017-2020 Urban Program

2017 Limits
Harris (PE) Michigan to
(ACC) WCRC Holmes
Hutchins to
Stadium A2 Kipke
Miller Rd
(sidewalk infill
from 1-94 to
Maple) and
Maple Rd.
Non-motorized (sidewalk infill
Improvement at M-14 on
Program A2 ramps)
Non-motorized
Improvement
Program (ACC) A2 Unknown
PM/3R Ypsi Unknown
PM/3R A2 Unknown
US 12 to City
Austin SC Limits
PM WCRC Unknown
Resurfacing WCRC Unknown
8 mile WCRC Tower to Currie
Cross Street WCRC Ypsilanti City Linr
Huron River 1.0 miles NW of
Drive WCRC Mast to Mast
Carpenter WCRC Judd to Textile
FY 2017 Total

Balance

STP Funds
Requested

$160,000

$433,904

$257,675

$85,000
$470,000
$290,000

$400,000
$431,043
$619,965
$300,000
$250,000

$175,000
$500,000

$4,372,587

NHPP Funds

Non-motorized
component

$426,096 Unknown

100

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown
25

0
Unknown
$426,096

-$66,264

Score

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA
NA
31
44

48
NA

Job type

Reconstruction

Stand alone
non-motorized

PM
PM/3R

PM
PM
3R
PM
PM

PM
PM



2018
Baker WCRC/DC
Harris WCRC
Ellsworth WCRC
Scio Church
Road A2
PM/3R WCRC
PM/3R A2
M-17 Non-
Motorized MDOT
Non-motorized
Improvement
Program A2
Cavanaugh WCRC
Pauline
Boulevard A2
FY 2018 Total
2019
Forest WCRC
Central DC
Industrial SC

Limits
Shield to Dan
Hoey

Michigan to
Holmes

Carpenter to
Golfside

S.7thto S.
Main
Unknown
Unknown

Carpenter to
Golfside

Green and
Federal Blvd -
sidewalk gap fill

Over Mill Creek

W. Stadium to
S. Seventh

Balance

Ypsilanti City
Limits to Ford
Blvd

5th St. to 3rd.
St.

Beemis Rd. to
Woodland Rd.

STP Funds
Requested

$581,043

$1,200,000

$300,000

$900,000
$33,957
$375,000

$120,039

$200,000

$175,000

$575,000
$4,460,039

STP Funds
Requested

$325,000

$520,000

$560,000

NHPP Funds

$367,028

$367,028

$0

NHPP Funds

Non-motorized
component

10

10

10

Non-motorized
component

30

Score

68

54

47

45

Score

51

52

58

Job type

Intersection
improvement

PM

3R

PM

Stand alone
non-motorized

3R

Job Type

PM

Reconstruction

PM/3R



Six Mile to East

Main WCRC Shore
Ellsworth to
Carpenter WCRC Packard
East Medical

Center - EMC to

Bridge PM A2 Bridge over RR
PM/3R YPSI Unknown

Non-motorized Dhu Varren and

Improvement Nixon sidewalk
Program A2 gap fill
PM/3R WCRC Unknown
FY 2019 Total
Balance
2020
Fuller/Maiden A2 Unknown
PM/3R A2 Unknown
Non-motorized
Improvement Dexter Ave
Program A2 sidewalk gap fill
West Cross Courtland to
Streets * YC Wallace
Ann Arbor
Saline Road to
PM/3R WCRC Scio Church Rd.
FY 2020 Total
Balance

$200,000

$599,239

$1,000,000
$390,000

$600,000
$355,000

$4,549,239

STP Funds
Requested

$1,255,000

$800,000

$1,100,000

$1,485,224

$4,640,224

$0

$0

$374,369

$374,369

$0

NHPP Funds

$381,856

$381,856

$0

10

Non-motorized
component

100

60

Score

48

3R

Bridge PM

PM/3R

Job Type
PM/3R

Stand alone
non-motorized

Reconstruction

3R



