	I	Propo	sed 2017-202	0 Urban Pro	gram		
2017		Limits	STP Funds Requested	NHPP Funds	Non-motorized component	Score	Job type
Harris (PE) (ACC)	WCRC	Michigan to Holmes	\$160,000				
Stadium	A2	Hutchins to Kipke	\$433,904	\$426,096	Unknown	NA	Reconstruction
Non-motorized Improvement Program	A2	Miller Rd (sidewalk infill from I-94 to Maple) and Maple Rd. (sidewalk infill at M-14 on ramps)	\$257,675		100	NA	Stand alone non-motorized
Non-motorized Improvement Program (ACC)	A2	Unknown	\$85,000				
PM/3R	Ypsi	Unknown	\$470,000		Unknown	NA	PM
PM/3R	A2	Unknown	\$290,000				PM/3R
Austin	SC	US 12 to City Limits	\$400,000		Unknown	NA	PM
PM	WCRC	Unknown	\$431,043		Unknown	NA	PM
Resurfacing	WCRC	Unknown	\$619,965		Unknown	NA	3R
8 mile	WCRC	Tower to Currie	\$300,000		Unknown	31	PM
Cross Street	WCRC	Ypsilanti City Lim	\$250,000		25	44	PM
Huron River Drive	WCRC	1.0 miles NW of Mast to Mast	\$175,000		0	48	PM
Carpenter	WCRC	Judd to Textile	\$500,000		Unknown	NA	PM
	FY 2017 Total		\$4,372,587	\$426,096			
		Balance	\$0	-\$66,264			

20	18	Limits	STP Funds Requested	NHPP Funds	Non-motorized component	Score	Job type
		Shield to Dan					Intersection
Baker	WCRC/DC	Hoey	\$581,043		10	68	improvement
Harris	WCRC	Michigan to Holmes	\$1,200,000				
Ellsworth	WCRC	Carpenter to Golfside	\$300,000	\$367,028	10	54	PM
Scio Church Road	A2	S. 7th to S. Main	\$900,000		10	47	3R
PM/3R	WCRC	Unknown	\$33,957				
PM/3R	A2	Unknown	\$375,000				PM
M-17 Non- Motorized	MDOT	Carpenter to Golfside	\$120,039				
Non-motorized Improvement Program	A2	Green and Federal Blvd - sidewalk gap fill	\$200,000				Stand alone non-motorized
Cavanaugh	WCRC	Over Mill Creek	\$175,000				
Pauline Boulevard	A2	W. Stadium to S. Seventh	\$575,000		0	45	3R
	FY 2018 Total		\$4,460,039	\$367,028	-		
		Balance	\$0	\$0			
2019			STP Funds Requested	NHPP Funds	Non-motorized component	Score	Job Type
Forest	WCRC	Ypsilanti City Limits to Ford Blvd	\$325,000		30	51	PM
Central	DC	5th St. to 3rd. St.	\$520,000		8	52	Reconstruction
Industrial	SC	Beemis Rd. to Woodland Rd.	\$560,000		5	58	PM/3R

		Balance	\$0	\$0			
	FY 2020 Total		\$4,640,224	\$381,856			
PM/3R	WCRC	Ann Arbor Saline Road to Scio Church Rd.	\$1,485,224				3R
West Cross Streets *	YC	Courtland to Wallace	\$1,100,000		5	48	Reconstruction
Non-motorized Improvement Program	A2	Dexter Ave sidewalk gap fill	\$800,000		100		Stand alone non-motorized
PM/3R	A2	Unknown		\$381,856			
Fuller/Maiden	A2	Unknown	\$1,255,000				PM/3R
20	20		STP Funds Requested	NHPP Funds	Non-motorized component	Score	Job Type
		Balance	\$0	\$0			
	FY 2019 Total		\$4,549,239	\$374,369			
PM/3R	WCRC	Unknown	\$355,000				PM/3R
Non-motorized Improvement Program	A2	Dhu Varren and Nixon sidewalk gap fill	\$600,000				211/22
PM/3R	YPSI	Unknown	\$390,000				
Bridge PM	A2	East Medical Center - EMC to Bridge over RR	\$1,000,000		0	0	Bridge PM
Carpenter	WCRC	Ellsworth to Packard	\$599,239	\$374,369	10	60	3R
Main	WCRC	Six Mile to East Shore	\$200,000				